ZMC ZPC AMERSFOORT
Amersfoort, 16-12-2023

Programmanr. 7

50m vlinderslag

20 jaar en ouder

16-12-2023 - 15:44 Startlijst
naam vereniging inschrijftijd

Serie 1 van 10
1 Betsie Klompmaker-Mulder Noord-Veluwe 1:11.16 195900200 AFGEM
2 Willy Schoenmaker-ter Veer DWK 56.84 195900254
3 Rocio Diez Arazola SwimGym 52.00 197601206
4 Cherry Bas-Ott DAW 50.00 197100464
5 Tiffany Tsui Zwemvereniging Hoogland 50.63 197401110
6 Peter van Velzen Zv 44 52.81 197801945
7 Gea Kuiper Zcnf'34 57.07 196100104

Serie 2 van 10
0 Maarten Schets SwimGym 48.00 195600521
1 Esther van Buren-Koster Aquapoldro 47.00 198001670
2 Maxim Hardziyenka Zv 44 46.81 197201723
3 Miranda Keijl Zignea 45.22 196500588
4 Rebecca de Klein Dz&Pc 44.54 200002812
5 Hannie Poletiek TriVia 45.11 195900278
6 Fons van Kesteren SwimGym 46.26 196301473
7 Wolter Graaf Z & PC Triton Putten 47.00 200105593
8 Margriet Leeffers Deltasteur 47.61 197800448
9 Mariska van der Woude Zwemvereniging Hoogland 50.00 200206320

Serie 3van 10
0 Suzanne Mulder Gzvw 42.20 199307820
1 Wietze Velsen Dz&Pc 4141 199207445
2 Agnes Steenwijk SG Octopus - ZVV 40.65 198302184
3 Tina Renken Zcnf'34 40.28 197200800
4 Astrid Wibbelink Steenwijk 1934 40.00 199600006
5 Jaap de Boer De Duinkikkers 40.01 195800691
6 Peggi Hurenkamp HZ&PC Heerenveen 40.40 196900922
7 Christien Nieuwenhuis Swol 1894 40.79 195100022
8 Bob Jonkers SwimGym 41.92 199605889
9 Lars Bruinink Noord-Veluwe 43.97 200303865

Serie 4 van 10
0 Yvette Meijer Zwemvereniging Hoogland 39.80 199706590
1 Henriette Manting H20Idambt 39.63 197100246
2 Daniek Hulzebos Gzvw 39.36 200100512
3 Esther Poortvliet - Koedam De Duinkikkers 39.03 198001824 NG.ZA
4 Mireille Nijhuis - Bruin Zv 44 38.31 198102368 AFGEM
5 Antoine Karel Noord-Veluwe 38.38 197801973
6 Arnold Hofman Dz&Pc 39.32 199406759
7 Desiree Groot SwimGym 39.62 198601310
8 Daphne van Rees SG Octopus - ZVV 39.69 200301766
9 Fred Heemstra DAW 40.00 196500357

Serie 5van 10
0 Mariana Silos SwimGym 38.00 199008510
1 Leonie Veldhuis SG Octopus - ZVV 37.82 200301768
2 Alies Wagter Steenwijk 1934 37.38 199900840
3 Erwin Zuijdervelt AZ&PC De Futen 37.06 197501015
4 Nadine Blouw TriVia 36.63 199302314
5 Taco Eikelenboom AZ&PC De Futen 37.00 196900275
6 Inge Roskam De Duinkikkers 37.17 197801296
7 Amber Hopman ZV De Aalscholver 37.59 200106384
8 Melle de Groot SwimGym 38.00 199107817
9 Cynthia Koolman Steenwijk 1934 38.07 200300232
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ZMC ZPC AMERSFOORT
Amersfoort, 16-12-2023

Programmanr. 7, 50m vlinderslag

Serie 6 van 10

Isa Hofstra
Jacqueline Tuin
Lieke Stoker
Sheila ten Voorde
Marleen Hof
Niels Bent

Ron Korzelius
Frank Hermanie
Paul Bunnik
Monique Boets
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Serie 7 van 10

Peter Meijer

Mandy Swart

Erik Wetsteijn

Romée Beverdam
Ferry van der Hulst
Henk Kuipers
Anne-Irene Ducheine
Mark Eligh

Pieter Veenstra
Edward van Dootingh

o

© 0O ~NO O WN PR

Serie 8 van 10

Patrick Graver
Arjen Nieveen
Wim Vonk

Hugo Herbers
Marcel Brittijn
Marcel Reefhuis
Marije Jansen
Rianne van Rijssen
Sanne van de Pol
Robin Eggenkamp
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Serie 9 van 10

Cars Wiegmann
Jim van Vliet

Nico Chiapperini
Myrthe Offenga
Rik Stahlie

Martijn Bartels
Laurens de Nijn
Jeffrey Roest
Sander Riezebos
Robert de Brauwer

o

©oO~NO U WN PP

Serie 10 van 10

Rob van Vliet

David Gencsi

Erwin Pras

Kevin Roest

Erwin Buist

Jordi de Nijs

Tom Balsen Versteeg
Jelle Roks

Eric Kalee

Frank Schasfoort

o
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SwimGym

DAW

WS Twente

SG Octopus - ZVV
WS Twente

WS Twente

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Dz&Pc

Triton

ZPC de Kanaalstreek

Dz&Pc

De Biesboschzwemmers
Swol 1894

WS Twente

ZC'90

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Zwemvereniging Hoogland
ZPC AMERSFOORT
Dz&Pc

Zv 44

Gzvw

Dz&Pc

Zwemvereniging Hoogland
Swol 1894

De Duinkikkers

WS Twente

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Noord-Veluwe

De Biesboschzwemmers
ZV De Aalscholver

WS Twente

Scom

Zwemvereniging Hoogland
De Vikings

TriVia

ZPC AMERSFOORT
SwimGym
Zwemvereniging Hoogland
WS Twente

De Duinkikkers

ZPC AMERSFOORT

ZPC AMERSFOORT

Gzvw

Zwemvereniging Hoogland
ZPC AMERSFOORT
MSV-Zeemacht

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
De Blauwe Schuur
Zwemvereniging Hoogland
ZC'90

36.32
36.15
35.88
35.06
34.95
35.00
35.50
35.92
36.30
36.51

34.86
34.35
34.00
33.77
33.56
33.61
33.78
34.32
34.47
34.94

33.52
33.12
33.00
32.83
32.39
32.80
32.87
33.06
33.29
33.55

32.20
31.98
31.00
30.78
30.50
30.66
30.88
31.45
32.07
32.34

30.22
29.50
28.91
27.59
27.18
27.56
27.62
29.22
30.10
30.23

200006544
196600690
200301412
199904538
199802464
199400465
196500513
198907009
195600413
197600230

197300613
199904916
196501019
200100158
197000489
196201207
199506824
195700497
197301345
198403341

199404735
198002545
199805845
199500507
196900159
198101381
198504088
199702360
199800722
198700847

199401025
200004265
197801701
199901874
200201915
199603493
199107815
199703401
199400467
196401383

198402459
199406775
199601781
200001223
197800183
199801851
200005673
199005145
199005307
196501291

AFGEM

AFGEM

AFGEM
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